
                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
              ========== Boys Fast Race TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    42  Waunakee                                    (19:44.9  98:44.2 0:26.1)
==========================================================
  1      5  Andrew Berger           12   19:31.6
  2      6  Egan Higgins            10   19:37.7
  3      8  Braedon Harrison        9    19:41.6
  4     11  Hudson Groothousen      10   19:55.6
  5     12  Dominic Vaccaro         10   19:57.7
  6   ( 44) Aldo Jimenez-Mont       10   20:33.2
  7   ( 51) Lucas Varela            11   20:39.0

  2.   103  Hamilton                                    (20:00.3  100:01.4 1:09.3)
==========================================================
  1      3  Sean Houghton           11   19:26.5
  2      4  Logan Anderson          10   19:27.4
  3     14  Jerimiah Ball           10   20:03.7
  4     36  Ezra Wood               9    20:28.0
  5     46  James Konkol            10   20:35.8
  6   ( 54) Tanav Allani            9    20:39.3
  7   ( 58) Urban Mich              11   20:44.4

  3.   156  Wauwatosa East                              (20:06.1  100:30.4 2:04.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Jacques Bellot          10   18:34.6
  2     20  Kostiantyn Demeshko     12   20:12.3
  3     37  Aaron Quigley           10   20:28.5
  4     48  Calvin Michaud          11   20:36.4
  5     50  Andrew Guckenberg       9    20:38.6
  6   ( 57) Jameson Walcheske       9    20:44.2
  7   ( 61) Niclas Faaborg-Boys     12   20:45.8

  4.   164  DASH Homeschool                             (20:18.9  101:34.3 1:05.7)
==========================================================
  1      9  Justin Bourne           9    19:50.6
  2     13  Andres Reyes            11   19:58.8
  3     22  Henry Christ            9    20:12.7
  4     47  Griffin Wentz           10   20:35.9
  5     73  Gabriel Lavold          10   20:56.3
  6   (104) Levi Ficken             9    21:37.9
  7   (110) Ephraim Radtke          9    21:51.9

  5.   177  Shorewood                                   (20:23.0  101:54.8 1:01.6)
==========================================================
  1     10  Matthew McQuillen       10   19:51.8
  2     17  Oliver Kueler           11   20:08.0
  3     18  Patrick Roberts         9    20:10.4
  4     65  Elijah Dixon-Gleyst     9    20:51.2
  5     67  Solomon Bayson          10   20:53.4
  6   (109) Ernis Arias             10   21:42.5
  7   (127) Apollo Reed             11   23:11.8

  6.   188  Brookfield Central                          (20:29.0  102:24.8 0:57.3)
==========================================================
  1     23  Enyu Dong               9    20:14.5
  2     25  Jack Panos              10   20:16.3
  3     27  Oli Maculan             12   20:21.1
  4     28  Evander Houting         10   20:21.1
  5     85  Abhayaditya Sen         9    21:11.8



  6   ( 91) Victor Han              12   21:18.2
  7   (103) Simon Hackney           9    21:33.2

  7.   191  Muskego                                     (20:23.5  101:57.3 1:17.2)
==========================================================
  1      7  Ben Beres               11   19:38.5
  2     34  Kameron Bellows         9    20:25.0
  3     39  Julian Lopez            9    20:28.8
  4     40  Ascher Mulcrone         10   20:29.3
  5     71  Mason Insyxiengmay      10   20:55.7
  6   (124) Nicolas Marcazzan       12   22:41.4
  7   (125) Wyatt Banach            11   22:50.1

  8.   230  Germantown                                  (20:35.3  102:56.4 0:53.6)
==========================================================
  1     24  Anthony Nuchikat        10   20:15.7
  2     32  Will Grimm              9    20:23.6
  3     38  Hunter Erdman           12   20:28.8
  4     53  Landon Leukert          9    20:39.0
  5     83  Wyatt Privat            9    21:09.3
  6   ( 93) Drew Venne              12   21:18.9
  7   (112) Colin Hecker            11   21:53.7

  9.   277  De Pere                                     (20:43.8  103:38.9 1:00.9)
==========================================================
  1     21  Owen Carviou            9    20:12.6
  2     35  Lucas Halbach           9    20:26.9
  3     63  Isaac Berndt            9    20:50.0
  4     72  Aaron Finn              10   20:55.9
  5     86  Cody Ziarnik            12   21:13.5
  6   (107) Mason Seehafer          11   21:40.5
  7   (115) Cole Widi               10   22:14.9

 10.   286  Catholic Memorial                           (20:44.4  103:42.0 0:20.7)
==========================================================
  1     45  Duncan Malcolm          9    20:34.0
  2     49  Lucas Otterstrom        11   20:38.1
  3     59  Zach Schaefer           12   20:44.8
  4     64  Owen Krier              10   20:50.4
  5     69  Christian Matson        12   20:54.7
  6   ( 84) Sawyer Lewis            9    21:11.4
  7   ( 96) Simon Pann              10   21:26.0

 11.   289  Homestead                                   (20:56.5  104:42.4 2:15.1)
==========================================================
  1     29  Dale Domagalski         11   20:22.0
  2     30  Jackson Crawford        10   20:22.8
  3     52  Sawyer Rathe            9    20:39.0
  4     55  Aleksandr Igumenov      10   20:41.5
  5    123  Aiden Hollander         9    22:37.1
  6   (128) Emmett Julian           9    23:16.9
  7   (138) Jude Krajewski          9    24:30.4

 12.   330  Watertown                                   (20:46.8  103:53.9 2:54.8)
==========================================================
  1      2  Willard Belisle         11   18:58.3
  2     33  Caleb Domer             10   20:23.7
  3     82  Ryan Burke              9    21:07.2
  4    102  Carson Bainbridge       10   21:31.6
  5    111  Theo Heier              11   21:53.1
  6   (133) Anthony Helmke          9    23:31.7
  7   (141) Elijah Siebenlist       10   38:16.7



 13.   330  Sheboygan North                             (21:12.0  105:59.6 3:15.9)
==========================================================
  1     15  Angel Martinez          12   20:04.5
  2     31  Dominic Schmitz         11   20:23.6
  3     60  Louis Labouve           11   20:45.2
  4     95  William Tarkowski       12   21:25.9
  5    129  Kwese Korankye          12   23:20.4
  6   (134) Muhammed Azzami         12   23:37.9

 14.   366  Washington County Homeschool                (21:18.7  106:33.4 3:20.9)
==========================================================
  1     16  Logan Tenderenda        9    20:05.2
  2     42  Miles Smith             10   20:31.0
  3     79  Carl Yogerst            11   21:02.8
  4     98  Garret Strobel          9    21:28.3
  5    131  Robert Surprenant       11   23:26.1

 15.   379  Slinger                                     (21:00.7  105:03.3 0:44.6)
==========================================================
  1     56  Rhys Braeger            9    20:42.2
  2     74  Jacob Schaal            11   20:56.6
  3     75  Walker Schwobe          9    20:57.3
  4     77  Spencer Steinke         9    21:00.4
  5     97  Heath Loff              10   21:26.8
  6   ( 99) Joseph Pershall         11   21:29.8
  7   (105) Will Gundrum            11   21:38.3

 16.   382  Nicolet                                     (21:20.7  106:43.2 2:18.6)
==========================================================
  1     19  Vincent Duvall          11   20:11.5
  2     43  Henry Berenz            9    20:32.9
  3     81  Theodore Graves         9    21:06.4
  4    118  Riley Krueger           11   22:22.3
  5    121  Eytan Feldman           9    22:30.1
  6   (122) Lucas Maloof            9    22:33.6
  7   (126) Lucas Ketchum           9    23:06.6

 17.   384  Port Washington                             (21:15.4  106:17.0 1:57.4)
==========================================================
  1     26  Lucas Seitz             10   20:20.4
  2     62  Jennings Rodgers        9    20:46.9
  3     66  Keagan Normile          9    20:51.5
  4    113  Finley Zamencnik        10   22:00.4
  5    117  Rodrigo Luna            9    22:17.8
  6   (119) Charlie DiFrances       9    22:22.6
  7   (120) Eli Novotny             10   22:26.9

 18.   395  Arrowhead                                   (21:06.0  105:29.9 0:48.1)
==========================================================
  1     41  Graham Haley            11   20:29.4
  2     87  William Budiac          11   21:14.2
  3     88  Caden Turner            11   21:14.3
  4     89  Sam Denk                10   21:14.5
  5     90  Luke Swanson            10   21:17.5
  6   ( 92) Drew Gleisner           10   21:18.3
  7   (100) Nolan Hall              9    21:30.4

 19.   469  Fond Du Lac                                 (21:27.9  107:19.1 1:20.6)
==========================================================
  1     70  Monticello Cary         10   20:55.0
  2     76  Finn Waidelich          9    20:57.7
  3    101  Lucas Petrie            11   21:31.5
  4    106  Phoenix Herr            10   21:39.3



  5    116  Zachary Engels          12   22:15.6
  6   (132) Kaleb Schouten          11   23:30.1
  7   (137) Sam Drehmel             9    23:58.3

 20.   485  West Bend East                              (21:45.4  108:46.8 2:47.6)
==========================================================
  1     68  Seth Hubbard            12   20:53.8
  2     80  Corvin Lottouzee        9    21:05.4
  3     94  Tyler Lettow            9    21:25.5
  4    108  Chase White             11   21:40.7
  5    135  Noah Smrecek            9    23:41.4
  6   (136) Matt Moser              10   23:47.4

 21.   601  Cedarburg                                   (23:53.1  119:25.1 5:30.2)
==========================================================
  1     78  Alan Schaefer           11   21:00.9
  2    114  Lucas Schwab            9    22:01.7
  3    130  Noah Lonnee             9    23:20.7
  4    139  Liam Potter             9    26:30.7
  5    140  Jenson Petri            12   26:31.1
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                              Boys Fast Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
    1    1 Jacques Bellot     10   Wauwatosa East       18:34.6  5:59 
    2    2 Willard Belisle    11   Watertown            18:58.3  6:07 
    3    3 Sean Houghton      11   Hamilton             19:26.5  6:16 
    4    4 Logan Anderson     10   Hamilton             19:27.4  6:16 
    5    5 Andrew Berger      12   Waunakee             19:31.6  6:18 
    6      Eleno Alvarado     9    Hartford Union       19:33.8  6:18 
    7    6 Egan Higgins       10   Waunakee             19:37.7  6:20 
    8    7 Ben Beres          11   Muskego              19:38.5  6:20 
    9    8 Braedon Harrison   9    Waunakee             19:41.6  6:21 
   10    9 Justin Bourne      9    DASH Homeschool      19:50.6  6:24 
   11   10 Matthew McQuillen  10   Shorewood            19:51.8  6:24 
   12   11 Hudson Groothousen 10   Waunakee             19:55.6  6:25 
   13   12 Dominic Vaccaro    10   Waunakee             19:57.7  6:26 
   14   13 Andres Reyes       11   DASH Homeschool      19:58.8  6:26 
   15   14 Jerimiah Ball      10   Hamilton             20:03.7  6:28 
   16   15 Angel Martinez     12   Sheboygan North      20:04.5  6:28 
   17   16 Logan Tenderenda   9    Washington County Ho 20:05.2  6:28 
   18   17 Oliver Kueler      11   Shorewood            20:08.0  6:29 
   19   18 Patrick Roberts    9    Shorewood            20:10.4  6:30 
   20   19 Vincent Duvall     11   Nicolet              20:11.5  6:30 
   21   20 Kostiantyn Demeshk 12   Wauwatosa East       20:12.3  6:31 
   22   21 Owen Carviou       9    De Pere              20:12.6  6:31 
   23   22 Henry Christ       9    DASH Homeschool      20:12.7  6:31 
   24   23 Enyu Dong          9    Brookfield Central   20:14.5  6:31 
   25   24 Anthony Nuchikat   10   Germantown           20:15.7  6:32 
   26   25 Jack Panos         10   Brookfield Central   20:16.3  6:32 
   27      Gavin Herbert      9    DeForest             20:18.4  6:33 
   28   26 Lucas Seitz        10   Port Washington      20:20.4  6:33 
   29   27 Oli Maculan        12   Brookfield Central   20:21.1  6:34 
   30   28 Evander Houting    10   Brookfield Central   20:21.1  6:34 
   31      Noah Wiedl         9    Pewaukee             20:21.9  6:34 
   32   29 Dale Domagalski    11   Homestead            20:22.0  6:34 
   33   30 Jackson Crawford   10   Homestead            20:22.8  6:34 
   34   31 Dominic Schmitz    11   Sheboygan North      20:23.6  6:34 
   35   32 Will Grimm         9    Germantown           20:23.6  6:34 
   36   33 Caleb Domer        10   Watertown            20:23.7  6:34 
   37   34 Kameron Bellows    9    Muskego              20:25.0  6:35 
   38      Isaac Freeman      9    DeForest             20:26.9  6:35 
   39   35 Lucas Halbach      9    De Pere              20:26.9  6:35 
   40      Juan Munoz         10   Pewaukee             20:27.9  6:36 
   41   36 Ezra Wood          9    Hamilton             20:28.0  6:36 
   42   37 Aaron Quigley      10   Wauwatosa East       20:28.5  6:36 
   43   38 Hunter Erdman      12   Germantown           20:28.8  6:36 
   44   39 Julian Lopez       9    Muskego              20:28.8  6:36 
   45   40 Ascher Mulcrone    10   Muskego              20:29.3  6:36 
   46   41 Graham Haley       11   Arrowhead            20:29.4  6:36 
   47   42 Miles Smith        10   Washington County Ho 20:31.0  6:37 
   48   43 Henry Berenz       9    Nicolet              20:32.9  6:37 
   49   44 Aldo Jimenez-Mont  10   Waunakee             20:33.2  6:37 
   50   45 Duncan Malcolm     9    Catholic Memorial    20:34.0  6:38 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com
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   51   46 James Konkol       10   Hamilton             20:35.8  6:38 
   52   47 Griffin Wentz      10   DASH Homeschool      20:35.9  6:38 
   53   48 Calvin Michaud     11   Wauwatosa East       20:36.4  6:38 
   54   49 Lucas Otterstrom   11   Catholic Memorial    20:38.1  6:39 
   55   50 Andrew Guckenberg  9    Wauwatosa East       20:38.6  6:39 
   56   51 Lucas Varela       11   Waunakee             20:39.0  6:39 
   57   52 Sawyer Rathe       9    Homestead            20:39.0  6:39 
   58   53 Landon Leukert     9    Germantown           20:39.0  6:39 
   59   54 Tanav Allani       9    Hamilton             20:39.3  6:39 
   60   55 Aleksandr Igumenov 10   Homestead            20:41.5  6:40 
   61   56 Rhys Braeger       9    Slinger              20:42.2  6:40 
   62   57 Jameson Walcheske  9    Wauwatosa East       20:44.2  6:41 
   63   58 Urban Mich         11   Hamilton             20:44.4  6:41 
   64   59 Zach Schaefer      12   Catholic Memorial    20:44.8  6:41 
   65   60 Louis Labouve      11   Sheboygan North      20:45.2  6:41 
   66   61 Niclas Faaborg-Boy 12   Wauwatosa East       20:45.8  6:41 
   67   62 Jennings Rodgers   9    Port Washington      20:46.9  6:42 
   68      Mason Ritchie      12   Hamilton             20:47.1  6:42 
   69      Grant Christenson  12   Waunakee             20:48.8  6:42 
   70   63 Isaac Berndt       9    De Pere              20:50.0  6:43 
   71   64 Owen Krier         10   Catholic Memorial    20:50.4  6:43 
   72   65 Elijah Dixon-Gleys 9    Shorewood            20:51.2  6:43 
   73   66 Keagan Normile     9    Port Washington      20:51.5  6:43 
   74      Sean Condon        12   Menomonee Falls      20:53.3  6:44 
   75   67 Solomon Bayson     10   Shorewood            20:53.4  6:44 
   76   68 Seth Hubbard       12   West Bend East       20:53.8  6:44 
   77      Wyatt Schloemer    11   West Bend West       20:54.6  6:44 
   78   69 Christian Matson   12   Catholic Memorial    20:54.7  6:44 
   79   70 Monticello Cary    10   Fond Du Lac          20:55.0  6:44 
   80   71 Mason Insyxiengmay 10   Muskego              20:55.7  6:45 
   81   72 Aaron Finn         10   De Pere              20:55.9  6:45 
   82   73 Gabriel Lavold     10   DASH Homeschool      20:56.3  6:45 
   83      Noah Nybroten      10   Hamilton             20:56.6  6:45 
   84   74 Jacob Schaal       11   Slinger              20:56.6  6:45 
   85   75 Walker Schwobe     9    Slinger              20:57.3  6:45 
   86   76 Finn Waidelich     9    Fond Du Lac          20:57.7  6:45 
   87      Kellan Groth       9    Hamilton             20:57.8  6:45 
   88      Alex Kashuk        11   Waunakee             20:58.8  6:46 
   89      Braydn Wipperfurth 10   DeForest             20:59.0  6:46 
   90      Jackson Lancione   9    Wauwatosa East       21:00.1  6:46 
   91   77 Spencer Steinke    9    Slinger              21:00.4  6:46 
   92      Bronx St. John     9    Wauwatosa East       21:00.5  6:46 
   93   78 Alan Schaefer      11   Cedarburg            21:00.9  6:46 
   94   79 Carl Yogerst       11   Washington County Ho 21:02.8  6:47 
   95      Brady Fehr         9    Hamilton             21:04.9  6:48 
   96   80 Corvin Lottouzee   9    West Bend East       21:05.4  6:48 
   97   81 Theodore Graves    9    Nicolet              21:06.4  6:48 
   98      Logan Groth        9    Hamilton             21:06.8  6:48 
   99   82 Ryan Burke         9    Watertown            21:07.2  6:48 
  100   83 Wyatt Privat       9    Germantown           21:09.3  6:49 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 3
                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
                              Boys Fast Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  101      Ryan Calmes        10   Hamilton             21:10.1  6:49 
  102      David Rowicki      9    Hamilton             21:10.4  6:49 
  103   84 Sawyer Lewis       9    Catholic Memorial    21:11.4  6:50 
  104      Parker Scaife      11   Menomonee Falls      21:11.8  6:50 
  105   85 Abhayaditya Sen    9    Brookfield Central   21:11.8  6:50 
  106   86 Cody Ziarnik       12   De Pere              21:13.5  6:50 
  107   87 William Budiac     11   Arrowhead            21:14.2  6:51 
  108   88 Caden Turner       11   Arrowhead            21:14.3  6:51 
  109   89 Sam Denk           10   Arrowhead            21:14.5  6:51 
  110      Sterling Schatz    12   West Bend West       21:14.9  6:51 
  111   90 Luke Swanson       10   Arrowhead            21:17.5  6:52 
  112      Everett Denson     9    Waunakee             21:17.8  6:52 
  113   91 Victor Han         12   Brookfield Central   21:18.2  6:52 
  114   92 Drew Gleisner      10   Arrowhead            21:18.3  6:52 
  115   93 Drew Venne         12   Germantown           21:18.9  6:52 
  116      Nolan Wilbanks     9    Waunakee             21:20.3  6:53 
  117      Rafe Schmeelk      9    Waunakee             21:22.5  6:53 
  118   94 Tyler Lettow       9    West Bend East       21:25.5  6:54 
  119   95 William Tarkowski  12   Sheboygan North      21:25.9  6:54 
  120   96 Simon Pann         10   Catholic Memorial    21:26.0  6:54 
  121   97 Heath Loff         10   Slinger              21:26.8  6:55 
  122   98 Garret Strobel     9    Washington County Ho 21:28.3  6:55 
  123   99 Joseph Pershall    11   Slinger              21:29.8  6:56 
  124  100 Nolan Hall         9    Arrowhead            21:30.4  6:56 
  125  101 Lucas Petrie       11   Fond Du Lac          21:31.5  6:56 
  126  102 Carson Bainbridge  10   Watertown            21:31.6  6:56 
  127      Ethan Patarroyo Go 9    Hamilton             21:32.0  6:56 
  128  103 Simon Hackney      9    Brookfield Central   21:33.2  6:57 
  129  104 Levi Ficken        9    DASH Homeschool      21:37.9  6:58 
  130  105 Will Gundrum       11   Slinger              21:38.3  6:58 
  131  106 Phoenix Herr       10   Fond Du Lac          21:39.3  6:59 
  132  107 Mason Seehafer     11   De Pere              21:40.5  6:59 
  133  108 Chase White        11   West Bend East       21:40.7  6:59 
  134  109 Ernis Arias        10   Shorewood            21:42.5  7:00 
  135      Susheel Kata       9    New Berlin West      21:43.2  7:00 
  136      Connor Wasserburge 12   Hamilton             21:47.7  7:01 
  137      Jack Gaura         9    West Bend West       21:48.7  7:02 
  138  110 Ephraim Radtke     9    DASH Homeschool      21:51.9  7:03 
  139      Pierson Mayo       10   Hartford Union       21:52.2  7:03 
  140      Simeon Bruce       10   DASH Homeschool      21:52.4  7:03 
  141  111 Theo Heier         11   Watertown            21:53.1  7:03 
  142  112 Colin Hecker       11   Germantown           21:53.7  7:03 
  143      Jackson Niebler    12   Hamilton             21:54.3  7:04 
  144  113 Finley Zamencnik   10   Port Washington      22:00.4  7:05 
  145      Mark Zello         9    Wauwatosa East       22:00.8  7:06 
  146  114 Lucas Schwab       9    Cedarburg            22:01.7  7:06 
  147      Ryan Adams         10   New Berlin West      22:12.0  7:09 
  148  115 Cole Widi          10   De Pere              22:14.9  7:10 
  149  116 Zachary Engels     12   Fond Du Lac          22:15.6  7:10 
  150  117 Rodrigo Luna       9    Port Washington      22:17.8  7:11 
Timing & Results by PrimeTime Race & Event Management, LLC.  www.pttiming.com



                                                                      Page 4
                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
                              Boys Fast Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  151  118 Riley Krueger      11   Nicolet              22:22.3  7:13 
  152  119 Charlie Difrances  9    Port Washington      22:22.6  7:13 
  153      Dominic Grossi     12   Germantown           22:22.6  7:13 
  154  120 Eli Novotny        10   Port Washington      22:26.9  7:14 
  155      Aaron Li           9    Hamilton             22:29.4  7:15 
  156  121 Eytan Feldman      9    Nicolet              22:30.1  7:15 
  157  122 Lucas Maloof       9    Nicolet              22:33.6  7:16 
  158      Alijah Pugh        9    Menomonee Falls      22:34.6  7:16 
  159      Oliver Winkworth   10   Port Washington      22:35.5  7:17 
  160  123 Aiden Hollander    9    Homestead            22:37.1  7:17 
  161      Patrick Eiring     11   Hartford Union       22:40.9  7:19 
  162  124 Nicolas Marcazzan  12   Muskego              22:41.4  7:19 
  163      Tyler Severson     9    De Pere              22:42.8  7:19 
  164      Jp Brostowitz      12   Catholic Memorial    22:47.7  7:21 
  165      Adam Schaefer      12   Catholic Memorial    22:47.9  7:21 
  166  125 Wyatt Banach       11   Muskego              22:50.1  7:21 
  167      Truman Grinwald    10   Slinger              22:54.2  7:23 
  168      Henry Soderstrom   9    Catholic Memorial    22:59.1  7:24 
  169      Shaun Gilson       9    Slinger              23:00.8  7:25 
  170  126 Lucas Ketchum      9    Nicolet              23:06.6  7:27 
  171      Owen Tredo         9    Nicolet              23:09.2  7:28 
  172  127 Apollo Reed        11   Shorewood            23:11.8  7:28 
  173      Brycen Roberts     9    De Pere              23:12.8  7:29 
  174      Cameron Pugh       12   Menomonee Falls      23:13.0  7:29 
  175      Sean Reynolds      11   Wauwatosa East       23:14.6  7:29 
  176      Owen Otterstrom    9    Catholic Memorial    23:15.0  7:29 
  177      Arun Khadka        10   Shorewood            23:15.0  7:29 
  178      Will Laird         10   Wauwatosa East       23:15.3  7:30 
  179  128 Emmett Julian      9    Homestead            23:16.9  7:30 
  180      Caleb Gross        10   Germantown           23:18.3  7:31 
  181  129 Kwese Korankye     12   Sheboygan North      23:20.4  7:31 
  182  130 Noah Lonnee        9    Cedarburg            23:20.7  7:31 
  183      Louis Lamon        9    Hartford Union       23:25.5  7:33 
  184  131 Robert Surprenant  11   Washington County Ho 23:26.1  7:33 
  185      John Utley         10   Brookfield Central   23:26.8  7:33 
  186  132 Kaleb Schouten     11   Fond Du Lac          23:30.1  7:34 
  187  133 Anthony Helmke     9    Watertown            23:31.7  7:35 
  188      Mark Flores        9    Germantown           23:32.9  7:35 
  189      Trent Franks       9    Waunakee             23:33.1  7:35 
  190      Alex Short         10   Catholic Memorial    23:34.1  7:36 
  191      Micah Perrigoue    9    DASH Homeschool      23:37.7  7:37 
  192  134 Muhammed Azzami    12   Sheboygan North      23:37.9  7:37 
  193      Knox Talley        9    Shorewood            23:41.3  7:38 
  194  135 Noah Smrecek       9    West Bend East       23:41.4  7:38 
  195      Phoenix Gonzales   9    Slinger              23:42.0  7:38 
  196      Adam Tutaj         9    Brookfield Central   23:43.2  7:39 
  197      Logan Bengtson     10   Germantown           23:44.1  7:39 
  198      Nick Kornmeyer     12   Catholic Memorial    23:45.0  7:39 
  199      Shivansh Upadhyah  10   Brookfield Central   23:46.5  7:40 
  200  136 Matt Moser         10   West Bend East       23:47.4  7:40 
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                                                                      Page 5
                              JV State Invite
                       Mitchell Park, Brookfield, WI
                   Hosted by Menomonee Falls High School
                                10/23/2025
                              Boys Fast Race
Place TmPl Name               Year Teamname             Time    Pace     
===== ==== ================== ==== ==================== ======= ===== 
  201      Wesley Strohbusch  9    Shorewood            23:53.5  7:42 
  202  137 Sam Drehmel        9    Fond Du Lac          23:58.3  7:43 
  203      Ezra Barlament     12   Nicolet              24:07.2  7:46 
  204      Riley Vandenheuvel 11   De Pere              24:15.0  7:49 
  205      Omar Ahmed         11   Brookfield Central   24:17.5  7:50 
  206      Shahzada Shah      12   Shorewood            24:21.9  7:51 
  207      Ayden Werth        9    Slinger              24:28.5  7:53 
  208  138 Jude Krajewski     9    Homestead            24:30.4  7:54 
  209      Samuel Olson       9    West Bend West       24:34.7  7:55 
  210      Jaxon Broadwell    11   Wauwatosa East       24:41.7  7:57 
  211      Christian Ellner   12   Nicolet              24:55.4  8:02 
  212      Dylan Herbst       12   Catholic Memorial    25:20.0  8:10 
  213      Joseph Shryock     9    Brookfield Central   25:49.2  8:19 
  214  139 Liam Potter        9    Cedarburg            26:30.7  8:32 
  215  140 Jenson Petri       12   Cedarburg            26:31.1  8:33 
  216      Nathan Mihelich    9    Chesterton Academy o 26:37.9  8:35 
  217      Theo Smaglik       10   Homestead            26:50.3  8:39 
  218      Charlie Wagner     9    Arrowhead            26:57.5  8:41 
  219      Jim Linn           10   Chesterton Academy o 27:07.1  8:44 
  220      Ben Loosen         10   Wauwatosa East       27:08.5  8:45 
  221      Ernesto Marchan    9    Catholic Memorial    28:00.5  9:01 
  222      Dante Schmeckpeper 12   Arrowhead            29:15.2  9:25 
  223      Gabriel Kokta      9    Homestead            36:01.1 11:36 
  224  141 Elijah Siebenlist  10   Watertown            38:16.7 12:20 
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